
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Seq= 1; Name= HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101290000
30541

01/29/2001
10:48:19

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK ONE 200007070002
27131

200104230001
57291

04/23/2001
12:40:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

200002030000
34461

200104200001
54111

04/20/2001
12:36:14

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200007280002
53211

200106260002
62751

06/26/2001
10:48:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

200103220001
04931

200111300005
20061

11/30/2001
02:16:25

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS

200108280003
69071

200102260000
64631

02/26/2001
10:28:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WEST, TRAVIS
ALAN

200007280002
52951

200101160000
14971

01/16/2001
10:25:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
TAMMY
RENAY

26 81 Lot#:31
Book:26 Pg:81

200101190000
21251

01/19/2001
10:47:53

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

25 129 200006050001
84381

Lot#:44
Book:25
Pg:129
Desc:2000-
18438

200101310000
34461

01/31/2001
11:59:47

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL,
TIMOTHY

21 25 Lot#:4 Book:21
Pg:25

200102010000
35351

02/01/2001
09:49:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ICOLANO,
JOSEPH M

18 127 Lot#:34
Book:18
Pg:127

200102060000
41731

02/06/2001
10:09:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

18 24 200001210000
22621

Lot#:15
Book:18 Pg:24
Desc:2000-
2262

200102070000
42911

02/07/2001
08:08:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD,
DAVID T

26 50 Lot#:403
Book:26 Pg:50

200102090000
47281

02/09/2001
09:44:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PROVIDENT
BANK

200012050004
17421

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:2000-
41742 SEE
INST

200102090000
47781

02/09/2001
11:02:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

21 49 200012190004
40621

Lot#:56
Book:21 Pg:49
Desc:2000-
44062

200102090000
47791

02/09/2001
11:02:35

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS
BANK

26 81 200101160000
14971

Lot#:31
Book:26 Pg:81
Desc:2001-
01497



200102090000
47801

02/09/2001
11:02:36

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

21 101 200007180002
41251

Lot#:32
Book:21
Pg:101
Desc:2000-
24125

200102120000
49681

02/12/2001
01:23:45

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROQUE,
CATALINA

26 91 Lot#:232
Book:26 Pg:91

200102130000
50851

02/13/2001
11:30:05

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRANT,
CHRISTOPHE
R J

19 10 Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:10

200103120000
84941

03/12/2001
08:50:15

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

18 127 200102010000
35351

Lot#:34
Book:18
Pg:127
Desc:2001-
03535

200103050000
75291

03/05/2001
12:19:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION
PLANTERS

26 50 200102090000
46921

Lot#:423
Book:26 Pg:50
Desc:2001-
04692

200103060000
76501

03/06/2001
06:55:27

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COWEN,
WILLIAM
BRYAN

27 55 Lot#:410
Book:27 Pg:55

200103070000
81351

03/07/2001
03:02:40

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BULLOCK,
LYNN ALAN

19 139 Lot#:17
Book:19
Pg:139

200103300001
18721

03/30/2001
10:50:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOME,
KENNETH L

26 39 Lot#:68
Book:26 Pg:39

200104020001
20081

04/02/2001
11:34:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SIDES,
DARRYL K

Sec:07
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200103230001
07441

03/23/2001
12:59:58

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTTS,
BARRY D

13 89 Lot#:15
Blk:0006
Book:13 Pg:89

200104040001
25761

04/04/2001
01:47:13

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FIELDS,
LIONEL C

21 133 Lot#:555
Book:21
Pg:133

200104050001
27511

04/05/2001
11:00:34

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLANKENSHIP
, ZITA J

19 13 Lot#:31
Book:19 Pg:13

200104110001
37951

04/11/2001
10:52:19

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

25 134 200103060000
78321

Lot#:11
Book:25
Pg:134
Desc:2001-
07832

200104110001
37941

04/11/2001
10:52:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

25 134 200103060000
78331

Lot#:11
Book:25
Pg:134
Desc:2001-
07833

200104110001
37971

04/11/2001
10:52:22

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

19 10 200102130000
50851

Lot#:14
Book:19 Pg:10
Desc:2001-
05085


