Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Party Seq= 1; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101290000 30541	01/29/2001 10:48:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK ONE					200007070002 27131	
200104230001 57291	04/23/2001 12:40:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					200002030000 34461	
200104200001 54111	04/20/2001 12:36:14	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200007280002 53211	
200106260002 62751	06/26/2001 10:48:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					200103220001 04931	
200111300005 20061	11/30/2001 02:16:25	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS					200108280003 69071	
200102260000 64631	02/26/2001 10:28:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, TRAVIS ALAN					200007280002 52951	
200101160000 14971	01/16/2001 10:25:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, TAMMY RENAY			26	81		Lot#:31 Book:26 Pg:81
200101190000 21251	01/19/2001 10:47:53	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			25	129	200006050001 84381	Lot#:44 Book:25 Pg:129 Desc:2000- 18438
200101310000 34461	01/31/2001 11:59:47	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, TIMOTHY			21	25		Lot#:4 Book:21 Pg:25
200102010000 35351	02/01/2001 09:49:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ICOLANO, JOSEPH M			18	127		Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:127
200102060000 41731	02/06/2001 10:09:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE COMPANY			18	24	200001210000 22621	Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:24 Desc:2000- 2262
200102070000 42911	02/07/2001 08:08:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD, DAVID T			26	50		Lot#:403 Book:26 Pg:50
200102090000 47281	02/09/2001 09:44:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PROVIDENT BANK					200012050004 17421	Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:2000- 41742 SEE INST
200102090000 47781	02/09/2001 11:02:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			21	49	200012190004 40621	Lot#:56 Book:21 Pg:49 Desc:2000- 44062
200102090000 47791	02/09/2001 11:02:35	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS BANK			26	81	200101160000 14971	Lot#:31 Book:26 Pg:81 Desc:2001- 01497

200102090000 47801	02/09/2001 11:02:36	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		21	101	200007180002 41251	Lot#:32 Book:21 Pg:101 Desc:2000- 24125
200102120000 49681	02/12/2001 01:23:45	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROQUE, CATALINA		26	91		Lot#:232 Book:26 Pg:91
200102130000 50851	02/13/2001 11:30:05	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRANT, CHRISTOPHE R J		19	10		Lot#:14 Book:19 Pg:10
200103120000 84941	03/12/2001 08:50:15	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		18	127	200102010000 35351	Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:127 Desc:2001- 03535
200103050000 75291	03/05/2001 12:19:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION PLANTERS		26	50	200102090000 46921	Lot#:423 Book:26 Pg:50 Desc:2001- 04692
200103060000 76501	03/06/2001 06:55:27	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COWEN, WILLIAM BRYAN		27	55		Lot#:410 Book:27 Pg:55
200103070000 81351	03/07/2001 03:02:40	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BULLOCK, LYNN ALAN		19	139		Lot#:17 Book:19 Pg:139
200103300001 18721	03/30/2001 10:50:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOME, KENNETH L		26	39		Lot#:68 Book:26 Pg:39
200104020001 20081	04/02/2001 11:34:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIDES, DARRYL K					Sec:07 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200103230001 07441	03/23/2001 12:59:58	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTTS, BARRY D		13	89		Lot#:15 Blk:0006 Book:13 Pg:89
200104040001 25761	04/04/2001 01:47:13	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIELDS, LIONEL C		21	133		Lot#:555 Book:21 Pg:133
200104050001 27511	04/05/2001 11:00:34	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLANKENSHIP , ZITA J		19	13		Lot#:31 Book:19 Pg:13
200104110001 37951	04/11/2001 10:52:19	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		25	134	200103060000 78321	Lot#:11 Book:25 Pg:134 Desc:2001- 07832
200104110001 37941	04/11/2001 10:52:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC		25	134	200103060000 78331	Lot#:11 Book:25 Pg:134 Desc:2001- 07833
200104110001 37971	04/11/2001 10:52:22	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		19	10	200102130000 50851	Lot#:14 Book:19 Pg:10 Desc:2001- 05085